Anderson Construction Company of North Florida 
1729 St. Andrews Blvd. 
Panama City, FL 32405 
Ph: 850.215.5060 

The accepted Base-Bid items as agreed upon by the property Owner included in this package and the corresponding recommended award 
amount total is One-Hundred-Forty-Thousand-Seven-Hundred-Seventy-Four and 00/100 - Dollars ($140,774.00). 

The Probable Cost Analysis prepared in October 2024 by the Architect is approximately 25% lower than the recommended Bid Award amount. 
However, after three rounds of bidding, the recommended bid award is what the current construction market will support.